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02/03/2008 | 179km | 103 starting
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MURRO Christian
BOSSONI Paolo
RANDIN Michael
CANADA David
SCHWAGER Sebastian
MAISTO Massimiliano
GHISALBERTI Sergio
MISSAGLIA Gabriele
SCHNYDER Philippe
BRUSON Simone
NARDELLO Daniele
CAUCCHIOLI Pietro
CHERNETSKY llya
CALCAGNI Patrick
TRAFELET Stefan
GOMEZ Angel
HUNGERBUHLER Pascal
GOUBERT Stephane
MOLETTA Andrea
PELLIZOTTI Franco
SIMONI Gilberto
SOBAL Yauhen
PIERFELICI Luca
ARRIETA Jose Luis
RUSS Matthias

FACCI Mauro
KUNITSKI Andrei
STALDER Florian
SCHWAB Hubert
BOTCHAROV Alexandre
DUMA Vladimir
SKETTOS Timotheos
VALJAVEC Tadej
GOBBI Michele

NOE Andrea
SCOGNAMIGLIO Carlo
MONIER Damien
WEGELIUS Charles
BENITEZ Jose Alberto
JURCO Matej
BERTOLINI Alessandro
CORTI Marco
REBELLIN Davide
CARLSTROM Kjell
CHEULA Giampaolo
EFIMKIN Vladimir
ROSSI Enrico

DI LORENZO Alberto
BIONDO Maurizio
CAMANO lker
GOTTFRIED Alexander
SCHUMACHER Stefan

ITA19780519
ITA19760702
SUI19850129
ESP19750311
GER19840104
ITA19800827
ITA19791210
ITA19700724
SUI19780317
ITA19830415
ITA19720802
ITA19750828
RUS19840117
SUI19770705
SUI19840323
ESP19810513
SUI19770222
FRA19700313
ITA19790223
ITA19780115
ITA19710825
BLR19810407
ITA19830903
ESP19710615
GER19831114
ITA19820511
BLR19840702
SUI19820913
SUI19820405
RUS19750226
UKR19720302
CYP19890225
SLO19770413
ITA19770810
ITA19690115
ITA19830531
FRA19820827
GBR19780426
ESP19811114
SVK19840808
ITA19710727
ITA19860402
ITA19710809
FIN19761018
ITA19790523
RUS19811202
ITA19820505
ITA19820422
ITA19810515
ESP19790314
GER19850705
GER19810721
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ROVNY Ivan

ESKOV Nikita
BAILETTI Paolo
GIORDANI Leonardo
RABON Frantisek
DEIGNAN Philip
BRUTT Pavel

GARATE Juan Manuel
ZAUGG Oliver
MAZZANTI Luca
DIETZIKER Andreas
SANTAROMITA Ivan
BARREDO Carlos
DUQUE Leonardo Fabio
MEDEREL Maxime
PIETROPOLLI Daniele
EFIMKIN Alexander
POSSONI Morris
BERTOGLIATI Rubens
BERTAGNOLLI Leonardo
SIUTSOU Kanstantsin
MONCOUTIE David
GASPAROTTO Enrico
VISCONTI Giovanni
GERDEMANN Linus
WEGMANN Fabian
LE MEVEL Christophe
FAILLI Francesco
CAPECCHI Eros
MARCZYNSKI Tomasz
GEORGES Sylvain
COOKE Baden
HONDO Danilo
VELITS Peter
FOFONOV Dmitriy
VANOTTI Alessandro
BUFFAZ Mickael
HUGUET Yann
ROLLAND Pierre
SPILAK Simon

BARRY Michael
PAURIOL Remi
GERRANS Simon
GRIVKO Andrey
PAOLINI Luca
MARTIN Tony
PINOTTI Marco
ALBASINI Michael
NOCENTINI Rinaldo
INTXAUSTI Benat
GAVAZZI Francesco

RUS19870930
RUS19830123
ITA19800715
ITA19770527
CZE19830926
IRL19830907
RUS19820129
ESP19760424
SUI19810509
ITA19740204
SUI19821015
ITA19840430
ESP19810605
FRA19800410
FRA19800919
ITA19800711
RUS19811202
ITA19840701
SUI19790509
ITA19780108
BLR19820809
FRA19750430
SUI19820322
ITA19830113
GER19820916
GER19800620
FRA19800911
ITA19831216
ITA19860613
POL19840306
FRA19840501
AUS19781012
GER19740104
SVK19850221
KAZ19760815
ITA19800916
FRA19790521
FRA19840502
FRA19861010
SLO19860623
CAN19751218
FRA19820404
AUS19800516
UKR19830807
ITA19770117
GER19850423
ITA19760225
SUI19801220
ITA19770925
ESP19860320
ITA19840801



